
 2018 

Uniform Crime Report Statistics

Criminal 

Homicide

Forcible 

Rape
Robbery

Aggravated 

Assault

Simple 

Assault
Burglary

Larceny/

Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

TOTAL

January 0 7 8 5 43 14 97 11 185

February 0 -1 4 11 56 13 120 8 211

March 0 0 1 4 37 11 90 5 148

April 0 0 6 8 44 13 100 2 173

May 0 0 2 1 45 16 98 14 176

June 0 3 4 3 46 18 121 7 202

July 1 2 4 1 58 17 110 7 200

August 0 -2 4 7 57 20 128 12 226

September 0 4 1 7 44 19 86 7 168

October 0 3 1 6 55 12 94 17 188

November 0

December 0

Total 1 16 35 53 485 153 1044 90 1877

Arson

January 1

February 0

March 0

April 0

May 0

June 0

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November

December

Total 1

62

Total Clearances Juvenile Arrests Adult Arrests

Law Enforcement 

Officers Killed or 

Injured

65

81

59

63

62

71

72

8

14

12

11

13

45

64

644 80

75

84

113

81

83

92

94

71

6

12

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

80

0

773 0

0

0

0

0

0


